DEBUTANTS - INTERMEDIAIRES 2019 - 2020

Dates

17.12.2019
07.01.2020
05.11.2019
07.01.2020
04.02.2020
12.11.2019
28.01.2020
10.09.2019
18.02.2020
03.03.2020
21.01.2020
25.02.2020
03.03.2020
01.10.2019
24.09.2019
08.10.2019
15.10.2019
10.03.2020
10.12.2019
19.11.2019
17.09.2019
15.10.2019
14.01.2020
17.09.2019

Liste des danses enseignées (par ordre alphabétique)
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Apprentissage nouvelle danse
Apprent. partiel nouv. danse
Initiation

Noms des danses

All About A Woman

All About A Woman

All Shook Up

Baby Belle

Beeswing

Bound For Glory
Champagne Promise
Clear Isabel

Codigo

Communicate No More
Corn Don't Grow
Country Roads [Intermediate]
Ghost Town

Golden Wedding Ring
Gone West [Novice]
Hey Girl

Homegrown

Jolene - For 'The Lady'
Lay Low

Leave Behind

Little King's Horses
Radio Song

Rock Around The Clock
Ten Guitars
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Onyray picS
Troinex
Mise & jour le
19.03.2020
Rythmes

2 Step [lent]
2 Step [lent]
ECS

Irish

Irish

Polka

WCS

2 Step

2 Step / Charleston
ECS

2 Step

2 Step

2 Step [lent]
2 Step

2 Step

2 Step

WCS

Cha Cha
WCS

Night Club
WCS

WCS

ECS
Rumba



